
Silence 
Phone Booth - Quick Ship 
“Pods designed with health and wellbeing in mind, with acoustic brilliance.”

SPACEMANN.CO.UKSILENCE



Phone Booth

Why choose Silence?

Silence is the perfect environment for...

Optional castors provide 
the ability to move around 
the office freely

Confidential 
meetings

Quiet 
working

Creativity

Functional Compact
Creates private spaces in 
a compact form

Private
Allowing the privacy 
needed

Agile

Equipped with everything 
you would need to 
provide the best user 
experience
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240 VAC, 3.15 Amp, 50-60 Hz

26.3 DSA

3000K 600 Lux 

136.8m3/h (38 l/s) (80.6 CFM)

78.7per/h

Air flow requires 200mm gap 
above pod

870x992x2020mm (w,d,h)

1100x1100x2250mm (w,d,h)

276kg

817mm

Output AC

Acoustics

Lighting

Airflow

Air Change

Ventilation

Interior

Exterior

Weight

Doorway

Features

• Standing height shelf 300mmD x 1050mmH
• Left handed door with pull handle
• Laminate front and rear
• Upholstered end panels
• Upholstered internal

Standard Specifications

Phone Booth
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Phase (UK&TUF) 

Front And Rear FramesFront And Rear Frames

Black Laminate  
Egger decor 
U999 ST2

Signal White  
MFC

Era Forward 
CSE14

Dark Grey

End PanelsEnd Panels

InternalInternal

CarpetCarpet

DeskDesk

Optional PowerPower  

Era Forcast  
CSE11

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

InterInternalnal

Era Forcast  3

Phone Booth

£10,570 RRP

*Relocation Wheel Kit: £511

excludes installation




